nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn
|||||||

Long-run Growth and
Short-run Stabilization

Essays in Memory of Albert Ando

Edited by

Lawrence R. Klein

Benjamin Franklin Professor of Economics Emeritus,
University of Pennsylvania, USA

Edward Elgar
Cheltenham, UK ¢ Northampton, MA, USA



Contents

List of contributors
Preface

1

10

11

12

The economics legacy of Albert Ando
Lawrence R. Klein

The age-saving profile and the life-cycle hypothesis
Tullio Jappelli and Franco Modigliani

Do capital gains affect consumption? Estimates of wealth
effects from Italian households' behavior
Luigi Guiso, Monica Paiella andIgnazio Visco

Demographic changes, reforms to the social security
system and private savings in ltaly
Sergio  Nicoletti-Altimari

Do the elderly dissave in Japan?
Charles Yuji Horioka

On robust monetary policy
Filippo Altissmo, Sefano Sviero and Daniele Terlizzese

The euro and the transmission of monetary policy
Ignazio Angeloni and Michael Ehrmann

Monetary and fiscal policy in aliquidity trap
Alan J. Auerbach and Maurice Obstfeld

A three-factor yield curve model: non-affine structure,
systematic risk sources and generalized duration
Francis X. Diebold, Lei Ji and Canlin Li

The over-investment hypothesis
FumioHayashi

Designing indexed units of account
Robert J. Shiller

Land prices and business fixed investment in Japan
Nobuhiro Kiyotaki and Kenneth D. West

vii

12

46

83

129

137

161

207

240

275

288

303



Vi Contents

13 Rationality, behavior and switching idiosyncraciesin the 338
euro-dollar exchange rate
Gabriella Caglies and Massimo Tivegna

Index 393



