

Long-run Growth and Short-run Stabilization

Essays in Memory of Albert Ando

Edited by

Lawrence R. Klein

Benjamin Franklin Professor of Economics Emeritus, University of Pennsylvania, USA

Edward Elgar Cheltenham, UK • Northampton, MA, USA

Contents

List of contributors Preface		vii ix
1	The economics legacy of Albert Ando Lawrence R. Klein	1
2	The age-saving profile and the life-cycle hypothesis Tullio Jappelli and Franco Modigliani	12
3	Do capital gains affect consumption? Estimates of wealth effects from Italian households' behavior Luigi Guiso, Monica Paiella and Ignazio Visco	46
4	Demographic changes, reforms to the social security system and private savings in Italy Sergio Nicoletti-Altimari	83
5	Do the elderly dissave in Japan? Charles Yuji Horioka	129
6	On robust monetary policy Filippo Altissimo, Stefano Siviero and Daniele Terlizzese	137
1	The euro and the transmission of monetary policy Ignazio Angeloni and Michael Ehrmann	161
8	Monetary and fiscal policy in a liquidity trap Alan J. Auerbach and Maurice Obstfeld	207
9	A three-factor yield curve model: non-affine structure, systematic risk sources and generalized duration Francis X. Diebold, Lei Ji and Canlin Li	240
10	The over-investment hypothesis Fumio Hay as hi	275
11	Designing indexed units of account Robert J. Shiller	288
12	Land prices and business fixed investment in Japan Nobuhiro Kiyotaki and Kenneth D. West	303

V1	Contents
V I	Comenis

13	Rationality, behavior and switching idiosyncracies in the euro-dollar exchange rate Gabriella Cagliesi and Massimo Tivegna	338
Index		393